
Full Length

Full Length

Hand Pocket Length

Hand Pocket Length

Hand Pocket W idth

Hand Pocket Width

cm

in

cm

in

cm

in

cm

in

cm

in

cm

in

Name:

Date Measured:

Age:

Size of Mitts:

1. Print out this sheet on ‘Letter’ sized paper.
2. Select ‘Actual Size’ in the print options.
3. Check if the dimensions ar e correct by  
 comparing your ruler to the 
 measurements shown below.
4.  Place your child’s wrist on the sizing chart 
 to determine the right �t!
5. Keep track of their details every time
 you measure.

Mitts Sizing

17.5

6.9

9.5

3.7

1 .5

4.1

28

11

13.3

5.2

0.5

4.1

20.3

8

10.8

4.2

11.5

4

32.5

12.8

14

5

11

34

0-12 mos

2- 4 yrs

BA B Y

YO UTH

12- 24 m os

4+ yrs

INCHES
CM

PLACE WRIST ON LINE

4+ YRS

2-4 YRS

12-24 MOS

0-12 MOS

Youth Mitts
(with thumb)

Baby Mitts
(no thumb)

0

.5

5.

1

.


