

Mitts Sizing

- 1. Print out this sheet on 'Letter' sized paper.
- 2. Select 'Actual Size' in the print options.
- Check if the dimensions are correct by comparing your ruler to the measurements shown below.
- 4. Place your child's wrist on the sizing chart to determine the right fit!
- 5. Keep track of their details every time you measure.

Name:	
Date Measured:	
Age:	
Size of Mitts:	

BABY	11111	0-12 mos	12-24 mos
Full Length	cm	17.5	20.3
	in	6.9	8
Hand Pocket Length	cm	9.5	10.8
	in	3.7	4.2
Hand Pocket Width	cm	10.5	11.5
	in	4.1	4.5

YOUTH	11111	2-4 yrs	4+ yrs
Full Length	cm	28	32.5
	in	11	12.8
Hand Pocket Length	cm	13.3	14
	in	5.2	5.5
Hand Pocket Width	cm	1 0.5	11
	in	4.1	4.3



